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Patrol Commander® Dual Joystick

The Patrol Commander Dual  
joystick allows for effective  
remote control on trucks of all 
sizes.  This joystick controller will 
take your fleet’s plow control to 
new destinations with its solid,  
ergonomic design and intuitive 
navigation. Engineered  
and manufactured by  
FORCE® America with superior 
quality and performance.

–  Two joysticks for various functions 
    • Non-proportional  
    • Available with no-gate, gated, single-axis, dual-axis, v-plow  
    • Pushbuttons for interlock or outputs  
–  Four Warning Lights 
    • Three customizable
    • One float
–  Float capabilities 
    • Single-acting
    • Dual-acting
    • Optional time delay
–  Fully adjustable mounting options 
    • Allows for simple, customizable installation 
–  Stainless steel mounting plate for added support
–  Backlighting for easy to read decals
    • Joysticks
    • Warnings
    • Switches 
 



Patrol Commander® Dual Joystick

4 OPTIONAL SWITCH DECALS

IO HARNESS

SWITCH OUTPUTS HARNESS

 

SWITCH 1 OUT

SWITCH 2 OUT

SWITCH 3 OUT

SWITCH 4 OUT

Product Specifications

Technical Specifications
Size .........................................
Case Material ..........................
Operating Voltage ...................
Operating Current ...................
Total System Current ..............
Max Valve Output Current ......
Electrical Protection ................

3.5” H x 8.0” W x 8.0” D
Vacuum-formed ABS
10-30 VDC
1A + valve drive current
10A
4A 
Fuse (10A), Reverse polarity protection

Joystick ...................................
• Gated Option
• Single/Dual Axis 
• PushButton Option 
Switches ................................. 
Warning Lights ........................ 
• Customizable ........................
• Float ......................................
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Minneapolis, MN
Philadelphia, PA
Salt Lake City, UT

Bismarck, ND
Charlotte, NC
Chicago, IL
Columbus, OH
Dallas, TX

888-833-7711
800-362-2994
800-383-4724
888-845-5876
800-722-5844

800-328-2732
800-492-6621
877-230-0505

800-624-7568
800-788-8598
800-433-5765
888-449-0356
800-893-7225

Denver, CO
Fort Dodge, IA
Kansas City, MO
Memphis, TN
Milwaukee, WI

Atlanta, GA (Atlanta PowertrainTM)                          888-293-2325    atlantapowertrain.com
Seattle, WA (Mobile Equipment SystemsTM)  	   800-354-9028    mobileequip.com

Sales and Service Centers

1-888-99-FORCE 501 East Cliff Road	 Burnsville, Minnesota 55337	 www.forceamerica.com
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